
Colt NM 2019

Adams
Resultat Mätning

Pekka Patinen Finland 07 Colt O 15 Kl: 12 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 54
1 Jari Janhunen Finland 07 Colt O 1 Kl: 13 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 91 70

Finland Heikki Heikkilä Finland 07 Colt O 13 Kl: 12 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 98
264

Kent Forsgren Sverige 07 Colt O 4 Kl: 13 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 72
2 Magnus Hansson Sverige 07 Colt O 7 Kl: 13 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 56

Sverige 2 Mikael Lauth Sverige 07 Colt O 11 Kl: 13 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 63
263

Marie Brunsson Sverige 07 Colt O 9 Kl: 13 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 85
1 Niklas Carlsson Sverige 07 Colt O 12 Kl: 13 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 70

Sverige 1 Ronnie Ljungvall Sverige 07 Colt O 14 Kl: 13 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 65
255



Lorenzoni NM 2019

Batesville
Duvor

Pelle Eliasson Sverige 22 Lorenzoni R 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 13
1 Ingvar Nilsson Sverige 22 Lorenzoni R 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 19

Sveige 1 Henrik Sjöholm Sverige 22 Lorenzoni O 6 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 20
52

Oddvar Deberitz Norge 22 Lorenzoni R 4 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 18
2 Sondre Nordhagen Norge 22 Lorenzoni R 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 13

Norge Jörn Olav Larsen Norge 22 Lorenzoni R 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 18
49

Liam Sjöholm Sverige 22 Lorenzoni O 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 17
3 Staffan Ralfsson Sverige 22 Lorenzoni O 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 13

Sverige 2 Jimmie Karlsson Sverige 22 Lorenzoni O 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 15
45



Kuchenreuter NM 2019

Forsyth
Resultat Mätning

Christer Björnberg Sverige 06 Kuchenreuter R 2 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 58
1 Magnus Hansson Sverige 06 Kuchenreuter R 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 47

Sverige 1 Marie Brunsson Sverige 06 Kuchenreuter R 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 74
271

Jari Janhunen Finland 06 Kuchenreuter R 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 49
2 Heikki Heikkilä Finland 06 Kuchenreuter R 13 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 69

Finland Tarmo Ansamaa Finland 06 Kuchenreuter R 2 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 68
267

Birgitta Björnberg Sverige 06 Kuchenreuter R 1 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 89
3 Jan-Olof Andersson Sverige 06 Kuchenreuter R 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 59

Sverige 2 Torbjörn Nyström Sverige 06 Kuchenreuter R 23 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85 94
264

Dagfinn Torp Norge 06 Kuchenreuter R 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 52
4 Wemunn Aabö Norge 06 Kuchenreuter R 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 61

Norge Sondre Nordhagen Norge 06 Kuchenreuter R 8 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 107
262

Henrik Elmer Danmark 06 Kuchenreuter R 5 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 95
5 Jacob Haahr Larsen Danmark 06 Kuchenreuter R 6 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 63

Danmark Henrik Braun Danmark 06 Kuchenreuter R 4 9 8 8 6 5 4 4 3 1 0 48 Ej mätbart
221



Manton NM 2019

Hawker
Duvor

Oddvar DeberitzNorge 21 Manton R 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 12
1 Sondre NordhagenNorge 21 Manton R 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 13

Norge Jörn Olav LarsenNorge 21 Manton R 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 15
40

Henrik SjöholmSverige 21 Manton R 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 9
2 Pelle EliassonSverige 21 Manton R 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 11

Sverige Paul SchydlowskiSverige 21 Manton R 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
26



Vetterli NM 2019

Pforzheim
Resultat Mätning

Oddvar Deberitz Norge 15 Vetterli R 6 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 29
1 Rune Stensrud Norge 15 Vetterli R 5 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 55

Norge 1 Björnar Osnes Norge 15 Vetterli R 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 42
279

Pekka Patinen Finland 15 Vetterli R 4 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 53
2 Heikki Heikkilä Finland 15 Vetterli R 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 61

Finland Veli-Pekka Karvinen Finland 15 Vetterli R 11 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 61
264

Jens K Killerich Danmark 15 Vetterli O 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 80
3 Egon Rönne Danmark 15 Vetterli O 5 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 67 143

Danmark John Jensen Danmark 15 Vetterli R 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 104
238

Anna Eriksson Sverige 15 Vetterli R 2 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 73 135
4 Pelle Eliasson Sverige 15 Vetterli R 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 50

Sverige 1 Staffan Ralfsson Sverige 15 Vetterli R 1 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 71 126
236

Wemunn Aabö Norge 15 Vetterli R 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 61
5 Turid Blickström Norge 15 Vetterli R 2 9 8 8 7 7 * 39 Ej mätbar

Norge 2 Norleif Theland Norge 15 Vetterli R 9 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 97
209

Anders Johansson Sverige 15 Vetterli O 1 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 77
6 Johan Karlsson Sverige 15 Vetterli O 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 32

Sverige 2 Johan Jonsson Sverige 15 Vetterli R 5 * 0
183



Whitworth NM 2019

Rigby
Resultat Mätning

Anders Bergkvist Sverige 04 Whitworth R 1 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 73
1 Johan Karlsson Sverige 04 Whitworth R 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 # 9 9 98 31

Sverige 1 Per Zachrison Sverige 04 Whitworth R 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 48
281

Dagfinn Torp Norge 04 Whitworth R 4 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 46
2 Rune Stensrud Norge 04 Whitworth R 3 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 49

Norge 1 Sondre Nordhagen Norge 04 Whitworth R 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 57
276

Helene Janhunen Finland 04 Whitworth R 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 60
3 Antero Mustamäki Finland 04 Whitworth R 5 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 61

Finland Heikki Heikkilä Finland 04 Whitworth R 4 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 73
261

Anders Johansson Sverige 04 Whitworth O 1 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 71 110
4 Kenneth Malm Sverige 04 Whitworth O 3 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 61

Sverige 2 Pelle Eliasson Sverige 04 Whitworth R 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 104
246

Wemunn Aabö Norge 04 Whitworth R 7 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 91 61
5 Turid Blickström Norge 04 Whitworth R 4 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 82 118

Norge 2 Björnar Osnes Norge 04 Whitworth R 7 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 4 0 71 Ej mätbart
244

John Jensen Danmark 04 Whitworth R 4 6 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 17 Ej mätbart
6 Jacob H Larsen Danmark 04 Whitworth R 5 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 76 105

Danmark Jens K Killerich Danmark 04 Whitworth O 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 96
181



Walkyrie NM 2019

Walkyrie Heders omnämnande
Poäng Mätning

1 Marie Brunsson Sverige 08 Walkyrie R 2 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 91
Sverige Birgitta Hillvärn Sverige 08 Walkyrie R 1 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77 92

162
2 Helene Janhunen Finland 08 Walkyrie R 4 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 81

Finland Jenni Hautakangas Finland 08 Walkyrie R 5 10 10 10 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 74 139
159

3 Turid Blickström Norge 08 Walkyrie R 3 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 81 117
Norge Elin-Irene Nordhagen Norge 08 Walkyrie R 6 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 77 135

158



Comanizzo NM 2019

Wogdon
Resultat Mätning

Plats
Leif Johansson Sverige 05 CominazzoR 5 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 78 102

1 Magnus Hansson Sverige 05 CominazzoR 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 89
Sverige 1 Mats Sturesson Sverige 05 CominazzoR 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 75

248
Tarmo Ansamaa Finland 05 CominazzoR 21 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 79

2 Pekka Patinen Finland 05 CominazzoO 2 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 90
Finland Heikki Heikkilä Finland 05 CominazzoR 20 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 82 109

247
Niklas Carlsson Sverige 05 CominazzoR 12 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74 112

2 Paul Schydlowski Sverige 05 CominazzoR 13 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 79
Sverige 2 Rolf Enqvist Sverige 05 CominazzoR 15 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 78

241


	Adams
	Batesville
	Forsyth
	Hawker
	Pforzheim
	Rigby
	Walkyrie
	Wogdon

